Title Type

LEASE

Parcel Number

67159

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA
MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND LOW CARBON INNOVATION
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER
ACCEPTED OFFERS

February 26, 2021

Reference Number Hectares Purchased By Percent

2102001 269 CLARKE LAKE GEOTHERMAL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 100%

Price/Ha

$3.00

Bonus Paid

$807.00



Permits
Drilling Licences

Leases

TOTAL

Next Disposition:

OFFERED

# HECTARES

0
0

269

269

April 14, 2021

PROVINCE OF BRITISH COLUMBIA

MINISTRY OF ENERGY, MINES AND LOW CARBON INNOVATION
CROWN PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS RIGHTS PUBLIC TENDER

PURCHASED

HECTARES

0

0

269

269

SUMMARY
February 26, 2021

AVERAGE PRICE

$0.00
$0.00

$3.00

$3.00

FEES
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00

$500.00

RENT
$0.00
$0.00

$2,017.50

$2,017.50

TENDER BONUS
$0.00
$0.00

$807.00

$807.00

TOTAL
$0.00
$0.00

$3,324.50

$3,324.50



